
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.
4

3

1

2

5

6

8

7

9

Name
Szentesi Tamás

Szanyi Norbert

Szekér Zoltán

Fally György

Szántó Dániel

Minorics Roland

Pakot János

Kása Krisztián

Warwarovszky Zsolt

Max. Laps
16

16

16

16

16

16

15

14

14

Total Tm
10:02.065

10:04.359

10:04.741

10:10.979

10:20.273

10:28.822

10:15.774

10:12.111

10:20.820

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

Overall BestTm
35.830

35.690

36.342

36.791

36.158

37.241

36.697

38.079

40.631

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3
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